
  Loans &  Loan Loss  
Name of Industrial Bank Location Assets Leases  Reserve  Deposits   Capital Net Income ROA ROE 
Balboa Thrift and Loan Association Chula Vista 197,894 184,663 4,901 172,289 24,910 3,310 2.23% 17.73% 
CapitalSource Bank 
Centennial Bank 
Circle Bank 

Los Angeles 
Fountain Valley 
Novato 

6,547,719 
739,344 
315,708 

4,486,637 
603,299 
247,959 

118,684 
16,667 
4,167 

4,885,831 
542,901 
234,030 

1,027,624 
92,248 
24,100 

85,278 
3,922 
1,629 

1.74% 
0.71% 
0.69% 

11.07% 
5.67% 
9.02% 

Community Commerce Bank 
Finance and Thrift Company 
Fireside Bank 

Claremont 
Porterville 
Pleasanton 

329,420 
126,964 
278,429 

246,510 
103,882 

0 

11,083 
3,605 

0 

256,792 
96,855 

0 

39,690 
27,394 
266,207 

2,074 
1,230 
14,574 

0.84% 
1.29% 
6.98% 

6.97% 
5.99% 
7.30% 

First Security Business Bank 
Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association 

Orange 
San Marcos 

232,795 
38,731 

152,242 
15,458 

4,021 
887 

160,762 
983 

41,559 
28,214 

4,491 
2,786 

2.57% 
9.60% 

14.42% 
13.17% 
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