## SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA as of September 30, 2011

Name of Industrial Bank Balboa Thrift and Loan Association CapitalSource Bank Centennial Bank	Location Chula Vista Los Angeles Fountain Valley	Assets 197,894 6,547,719 739,344	Loans & Leases 184,663 4,486,637 603,299	Loan Loss Reserve 4,901 118,684 16,667	Deposits 172,289 4,885,831 542,901	Capital 24,910 1,027,624 92,248	85,278 3,922	ROA 2.23% 1.74% 0.71%	ROE 17.73% 11.07% 5.67%
Circle Bank	Novato	315,708	247,959	4,167	234,030	24,100	,	0.69%	9.02%
Community Commerce Bank	Claremont	329,420	246,510	11,083	256,792	39,690		0.84%	6.97%
Finance and Thrift Company	Porterville	126,964	103,882	3,605	96,855	27,394	, = =	1.29%	5.99%
Fireside Bank	Pleasanton	278,429	0	0	0	266,207	,	6.98%	7.30%
First Security Business Bank	Orange	232,795	152,242	4,021	160,762	41,559	4,491	2.57%	14.42%
Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association	San Marcos	38,731	15,458	887	983	28,214	2,786	9.60%	13.17%